
EVERETT HIGH SCHOOL FINALS SCHEDULE 

1st Semester 2021-2022 

1st Bell 7:24 

1st FINAL 7:30—8:25 

2nd  8:30—9:28 

3rd  9:33—10:28 

1st Lunch 10:33—11:03 

4th FINAL 11:08—12:03 

4th FINAL 10:33—11:28 

2nd Lunch 11:33—12:03 

5th 12:09—1:04 

6th 1:10—2:05 

Buses Depart 2:12 

1st Bell 7:24 

1st  7:30—8:25 

2nd FINAL 8:30—9:28 

3rd  9:33—10:28 

1st Lunch 10:33—11:03 

4th 11:08—12:03 

4th 10:33—11:28 

2nd Lunch 11:33—12:03 

5th FINAL 12:09—1:04 

6th 1:10—2:05 

Buses Depart 2:12 

1st Bell 7:24 

1st  7:30—8:25 

2nd  8:30—9:28 

3rd FINAL 9:33—10:28 

1st Lunch 10:33—11:03 

4th 11:08—12:03 

4th 10:33—11:28 

2nd Lunch 11:33—12:03 

5th 12:09—1:04 

6th FINAL 1:10—2:05 

Buses Depart 2:12 

DAY ONE 

Tuesday,  January 25 

DAY TWO 

Wednesday, January 26 

DAY THREE 

Thursday, January 27 

Monday, January 24—Regular Schedule 

Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday, January 25-27—Finals Schedule (see above) 

Friday, January 28—LIF Schedule 


